
Health Programs

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

WI Veterinary Medicine 1,811,300 1,811,300 1,882,300 1,882,300 2,013,100 1,955,800
WWAMI Medical Education 4,119,500 3,721,200 3,986,900 4,408,500 4,256,000 4,250,700
IDEP Dental Education 1,861,900 1,522,700 1,591,800 1,895,400 1,646,500 1,643,000
Univ. of Utah 1,242,400 1,240,300 1,257,200 1,257,200 1,283,200 1,283,200
Family Practice Residency 1,938,200 1,938,200 1,953,900 1,953,900 2,162,200 1,955,500
WICHE 188,200 172,400 141,700 141,700 131,000 0
Boise Internal Medicine 0 0 0 0 240,000 240,000
Psychiatry Residency Program 111,400 111,400 111,400 111,400 121,400 111,400

Total 11,272,900 10,517,500 10,925,200 11,650,400 11,853,400 11,439,600

By Fund Source

General 10,000,900 9,937,200 10,119,300 10,119,300 10,892,800 10,480,400
Other 1,272,000 580,300 805,900 1,531,100 960,600 959,200

Total 11,272,900 10,517,500 10,925,200 11,650,400 11,853,400 11,439,600

By Object

Personnel Costs 2,523,100 2,053,300 2,272,900 2,705,200 2,478,600 2,457,700
Operating Expenditures 1,915,800 1,697,600 1,791,000 1,850,200 2,243,800 2,151,100
Capital Outlay 11,000 99,600 26,400 251,400 92,800 64,600
Trustee/Benefit Payments 6,823,000 6,667,000 6,834,900 6,843,600 7,038,200 6,766,200
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 11,272,900 10,517,500 10,925,200 11,650,400 11,853,400 11,439,600

FTP Positions 21.3021.3020.5020.5020.5020.50
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Health Programs

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

10,119,30020.50 10,925,2003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 20.50 10,119,300 10,925,200

00.00 725,6004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 725,600

11,650,80020.505.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 10,119,300 10,119,30020.50 11,650,800

00.00 (400)6.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 (400)

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

11,650,40020.507.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 10,119,300 10,119,30020.50 11,650,400

(20,900)0.00 (746,500)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (20,900) (746,500)

(10,700)0.00 (10,700)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (10,700) (10,700)

10,893,20020.509.00  FY 2014 Base 10,087,700 10,087,70020.50 10,893,200

6,8000.00 8,20010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 6,800 8,200

148,0000.00 184,80010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 105,200 144,900

87,3000.00 87,30010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 59,100 59,100

16,6000.00 20,90010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

47,0000.00 47,00010.70  Nondiscretionary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

11,241,40020.5011.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 10,393,400 10,258,80020.50 11,105,400

WWAMI Medical Education
225,200 225,2000.800.80 112,600 112,600WWAMI TRUST Program12.01

Family Practice Residency
136,800 00.000.00 136,800 0Base Funding Increase12.01

WICHE
0 (131,000)0.000.00 0 (131,000)WICHE Membership Fee Transfer to State 12.01

Boise Internal Medicine
240,000 240,0000.000.00 240,000 240,000Boise Internal Medicine12.01

Psychiatry Residency Program
10,000 00.000.00 10,000 0Increase State Support12.01

11,853,40021.3013.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 10,892,800 10,480,40021.30 11,439,600

0.80Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.80 361,100773,500 514,400928,200

3.90% 3.90% 3.57%7.64% 8.50% 4.71%

DFM Analyst: Richard BudzichSection B - 12FY 2014 Executive Budget


